IMLIX

Marché immobilier IMLIX
https://www.imlix.com/fr/

Commercial property in Riga city for rent 434€

Détails de 'annonce
Propriété a:
Prix:

Location
Pays:
Etat/Région/Province:
Adresse:
Indicatif régional:
Soumis:

Commun
Dimesions du lot:

Floor Number:

Room details
Total rooms:

Building details

Nombre de pieds carrés:

Lease terms
Date Available:

Contact information
IMLIX ID:

Nom:
Nom de
compagnie:
Pays:
Experience
since:
Type de
service:
Specialties:
Property Type:
Téléphone:
Languages:
Site web:

Louer

EUR 434.35

Lettonie

Riga

Kleistu iela, 18a

3239

18/02/2026

51.10 m?

1

1

2

IX8.199.211

Information de 'agent

REALAT Ltd

Lettonie
2009

Selling a Property

Apartments, Houses
+371 (67) 210-010
Latvian
https://www.realat.lv
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